P E R F O R M A N C E
Output options
E L E C T R I C A L
Measurement range °
Supply voltage
unregulated Vdc
regulated Vdc
Over voltage protection Vdc

4 Black Output 1
Output increases with CW or ACW rotation viewed on shaft -
depending on selected order code
Connector IP68
2 metre X61-220-101
5 metre X61-220-102
10 metre X61-220-103
Steel connector IP69K
1.5 metre X61-222-001
5 metre X61-222-003
10 metre X61-222-005
M12 mating connectors for cable option C01 (order separately)
Connection details for cable option Bxx and Sxx
Connection details for no
cable option A00 S00